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93/218120031|001217
97/218090295/ 00000029
70/218150318/00000031
92|202214569 003433
56/218070611|6113
104/218050006 00000000
35/218120090/ 000908
148/218150613 /00000061
146|218150474 00000047
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83/218120046 001496

13/04/2024 5:00 PM

Competition Results
13-Apr-2024: Tanilba Cup *Black Tees*

Sat, 13 Apr 2024: Tanilba Cup *Black Tees*

Golfer Handicap Score

Name Club Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp  Net To Par H'cap
Dellar, Michael Tanilba Bay GC | A Grade | 7.5N |GA, Blue, M 8 4553344444354455 74 66 +6| 42 Pts
Leggatt, Harry Newcastle GC A Grade | 3.4N |GA, Blue, M 4 4463343465344445 73 69 +3| 39 Pts
GROGAN, DAMIEN |Waratah GC A Grade | 3.7N |GA, Blue, M 4 5465533544354443 76 72 0| 36 Pts
Connell, Robert Penrith GC A Grade | 3.2N |GA, Blue, M 4 5453643545444544 76 72 0| 36 Pts
Baxter, Adam Muree GC A Grade | 4.5N |GA, Blue, M 5 5554553444354445 78 73 1/ 35 Pts
SEMMENS, WILL |Karuah GC A Grade | 3.8N |GA, Blug, M 4 5553543545464454 78 74 2| 34 Pts
Paterson, Ian Tanilba Bay GC | A Grade 10.6N GA, Blue, M 12 15652545655447555 86 74 2| 34 Pts
EKERT, NATHAN |Waratah GC A Grade | 1.7N |GA, Blue, M 2 5454644545345434 77 75 3| 33 Pts
BRANCH, TRISTAN|Waratah GC A Grade | 0.1N |GA, Blue, M 0 4453454454344455 75 75 3/ 33 Pts
Smith, Richard Tanilba Bay GC | A Grade | 6.2N |GA, Blue, M 7 5464553555344545 82 75 3| 33 Pts
FAHEY, DAVID Viney Creek AGrade | +0.5|GA,Blue, M| +1 (4443442445464445 74 75 3/ 33 Pts
Wallace, Lez Charlestown GC | AGrade | +1.5/GA,Blue, M| +2 |4473444644334453 74 76 4| 32 Pts
Kirkwood, Matthe |Hawks Nest GC | A Grade | +0.3 |GA, Blue, M 0 4554445644343444 76 76 4| 32 Pts
Ely, Justin Kurri GC AGrade | +0.1|GA,Blue,M| 0 |4553534645354435 76 | 76 4|32 Pts
Leslie, Daniel Maitland GC (NS | A Grade | +0.4 |GA, Blue, M 0 4454553444364534 76 76 4/ 32 Pts
ALEXANDER, DAVI Toronto CC AGrade | +2.7|GA,Blue, M| +3 |[3473443545344454 74 77 5/ 31 Pts
TURON, MARK Waratah GC A Grade | 7.7N |GA, Blue, M 9 5454495554346446 87 78 6| 32 Pts
Leggatt, Ian Hawks Nest GC | A Grade | 5.1N |GA, Blue, M 6 4564474555364455 84 78 6/ 30 Pts
Meek, Timothy Charlestown GC | A Grade | +0.3 |GA, Blue, M 0 4652443453355455 78 78 6/ 30 Pts
Eather, Allan Maitland GC (NS | A Grade |10.7N|GA, Blue, M| 12 |7554446664465465 91 79 7| 31 Pts
Moran, Michael Hawks Nest GC | A Grade | 9.9N |GA, Blue, M| 11 |4474454954465554 90 79 7| 30 Pts
MCMILLAN, GREG. |Waratah GC A Grade | 0.6N |GA, Blue, M 1 4854545544444543 81 80 8| 30 Pts
MCALLISTER, TRO | Toronto CC A Grade | 5.4N |GA, Blue, M 6 6453410444447 4446 86 80 8| 31 Pts
BROMLEY, CALEB |Waratah GC A Grade | 0.3N |GA, Blue, M 0 5353543546454455 80 80 8| 28 Pts
Slattery, David Tanilba Bay GC | A Grade | 9.4N |GA, Blue, M 10 5643654675384574 91 81 9| 28 Pts
Howell, Gareth Tanilba Bay GC | A Grade | 6.6N |GA, Blue, M 7 5574553555554654 88 81 9| 27 Pts
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Comp Grade Card Golflink Noo Member

Rank
70| 27
71| 28
72| 29
74| 30
75 31
76 32
78| 33
79 34
80| 35
81| 36
83| 37
84| 38
85| 39
88| 40
9% 41
10| 42
10, 43
100 44
11, 45
12, 46
12| 47
12| 48
12| 49
13, 50

66(/218120011/000113
82|218150471/ 00000047
138/218120338|003388
129/218010830/00000083
17/218120028|000286
13/218120388|003885
61/ 218120404|004041
72/218150544|00000054
136/218120157|003161
149/211070351|00000035
74/211080422 00000042
106/218020085|00000008
150/218081503|00000150
71/218150430/ 00000043
105/218081011 /00000101
123/202250609 00000060
68218120026 000268
142/218040895|00000089
77/211080559/ 00000055
131/218010160|00000016
130/218010790|00000079
114/201200362|00000036
41/218070028 285
75/218170023|00000002

13/04/2024 5:00 PM

Golfer
Name

Nixon, Dylan

JARDINE, MATT

Maguire, Christoph| Tanilba Bay GC

KIBBLE, PETER
Anderson, Michael
Tisdell, Marshall
Palmer, Glenn
FRANCIS, ADAM
Baldock, Ronald
Charnock, Lachlan
Blue, Michael
Wade, Michael
Payne, Harvey
JARDINE, CHRIS.
SEMMENS, ZACH
Sutton, Andrew
Harding, Neil
Brabant, Luke
Pearson, Nathan
TOBY, MATTHEW
BARBOSA, JUAN
ATKINSON, HARR
Locock, Paul

Crean, Matthew

Competition Results

13-Apr-2024: Tanilba Cup *Black Tees*

Club Grade
Tanilba Bay GC | A Grade
Waratah GC A Grade

A Grade
Belmont GC A Grade
Tanilba Bay GC | A Grade
Tanilba Bay GC | A Grade
Tanilba Bay GC | A Grade
Waratah GC A Grade
Tanilba Bay GC | A Grade
Kurri GC A Grade
Maitland GC (NS | A Grade
Charlestown GC | A Grade
Nelson Bay GC | A Grade
Waratah GC A Grade
Nelson Bay GC | A Grade
Wakehurst GC | A Grade
Tanilba Bay GC | A Grade
Horizons A Grade
Maitland GC (NS | A Grade
Belmont GC A Grade
Belmont GC A Grade
Pymble GC A Grade
Muree GC A Grade

Pacific Dunes GC| A Grade

Handicap
GA Course

10.3N|GA, Blue, M
3.5N |GA, Blue, M
5.6N |GA, Blue, M
6.7N |GA, Blue, M
7.9N |GA, Blue, M
10.1N|GA, Blue, M
7.0N |GA, Blue, M
5.9N |GA, Blue, M
11.2N GA, Blue, M
0.3N |GA, Blue, M
9.8N |GA, Blue, M
1.0N |GA, Blue, M
3.0N |GA, Blug, M
+0.4 |GA, Blue, M
9.6N |GA, Blue, M
+1.8 |GA, Blue, M
49N |GA, Blue, M
+0.1 |GA, Blue, M
2.2N |GA, Blug, M
9.0N |GA, Blue, M
10.5N|GA, Blue, M
+2.4 | GA, Blue, M
5.1N |GA, Blue, M

9.4N |GA, Blue, M
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Score

Hole By Hole Comp
4844574546 93
544554546 86
474456456 88
655464456 89
655355577 91
6443446438 93
554275586 90
654447544 90
956454555 95
554374345 83
756474454 94
754474554 84
556545455 86
544456454 83
655555575 95
554465445 83
555356566 90
455447655 86

45465556 90
6553125557 99
575575856 101
545485557 87
7654106757 96
756677458 106

Net = To Par
82 10
82 10
82 10
82 10
82 10
82 10
82 10
83 11
83 11
83 11
83 11
83 11
83 11
83 11
84 12
85 13
85 13
86 14
88 16
89 17
89 17
90 18
90 18
96 24

H'cap
28 Pts
26 Pts
28 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
30 Pts
28 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
26 Pts
23 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
22 Pts
24 Pts
22 Pts
20 Pts
23 Pts
17 Pts

Status
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

20f6



Rank

Comp Grade Card Golflink Noo Member

Men; B Grade
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1211218020956 00000095
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140|218070646 00000064
141|218070645 00000064
147/218150579|00000057

13/04/2024 5:00 PM

Competition Results
13-Apr-2024: Tanilba Cup *Black Tees*

Golfer Handicap Score

Name Club Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp  Net To Par
Clayton, John Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade 14.9N|GA, Blue, M 17 14563645564454565 87 70 +2
Parry, Scott Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade 11.9N|GA, Blue, M 13 '5764534565564443 86 73 1
Richards, Philip Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade | 15.2N|GA, Blue, M 17 /155545547563 75565 91 74 2
Williams, Michael |Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade |15.8N|GA, Blue, M 18 4463664666674556 93 75 3
Lucas, Frank Viney Creek B Grade [14.9N|GA, Blue, M| 17 (55736646663 75635 93 76 4
Langdon, Ian Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade | 11.4N|GA, Blue, M| 13 |3584552754555656 89 76 4
Coote, David Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade | 15.2N|GA, Blue, M 17 |5774653765465546 94 77 5
Buman, Heath Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade [ 12.5N|GA,Blue, M| 14 |556 5454555494656 91 77 5
Carr, Jamie Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade 14.2N|GA, Blue, M 16 4663456565475384 93 77 5
Pearson, Les Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade 16.8N|GA, Blue, M 19 '5565684764565646 97 78 6
Baxter, David Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade 11.4N|GA, Blue, M 13 '6462956555475555 91 78 6
Chapman, Scott, |Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade |13.4N GA, Blue, M 15 4764553666455565 93 78 6
Cashman, Samuel |Charlestown GC | B Grade |15.4N/GA, Blue, M| 17 |45735646666646384 95 78 6
Sessions, Greg Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade 15.0N|GA, Blue, M| 17 |556 4574756556675 97 80 8
Simons, Chris Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade 16.6N|GA, Blue, M| 18 |4475554569574486 98 80 8
Fairhall, Travis Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade | 11.3N|GA,Blue, M| 13 |4453455656666466 93 80 8
Lucas, Andrew Kurri GC B Grade [16.3N|GA, Blue, M 18 14565574779565556 99 81 9
Phillips, Alan. Hawks Nest GC | B Grade |12.0N|GA, Blue, M 13 '6464874744455657 95 82 10
Monroe, Darren Maitland GC (NS | B Grade |11.3N|GA, Blue, M 13 |17555565666355676 96 83 11
Steed, Bailey Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade 15.4N|GA, Blue, M 17 14784754555575656 100 83 11
Elphick, Benjamin |Kurri GC B Grade [14.9N|GA, Blue, M| 17  6464667668555647 101 84 12
Pullin, Nigel Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade 15.3N|GA, Blue, M| 17 |65735104866595456 102 | 85 13
Kirkwood, Todd Charlestown GC | B Grade | 14.5N|GA, Blue, M 16 673576655685456 101 85 13
Moran, Les Tanilba Bay GC | B Grade | 17.4N|GA, Blue, M 19 5736568657685538 104 85 13
Majak, Steve Muree GC B Grade [11.9N|GA, Blue, M| 13 | 7563 655644555497 98 85 13
Taylor, Mark Muree GC B Grade [11.9N|GA, Blue, M 13 /55103 565855375457 99 86 14
GROGAN, ADAM  |Waratah GC B Grade [12.3N|GA, Blue, M 14 5664454686675666 100 86 14

Golf System

H'cap
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Comp Grade Card Golflink Noo Member

Rank
11, 28
11, 29
11, 30
11, 31
12| 32
12, 33
12| 34
13, 35

69(218120255/002551
46218120147 000274
7/218120192/001921
124/211070380|00000038
78/218120225/002252
18/218120279|002795
112/211080011 /001782

8/218120216 /002163

13/04/2024 5:00 PM

Golfer
Name

Mccarthy, Liam
McKay, Ron
Wheeler, Jamie
Edwards, Kurt
Tonks, Bill

Anderson, Warren

Hure, Kevin

Herbert, Craig

13-Apr-2024: Tanilba Cup *Black Tees*

Club
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Kurri GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Maitland GC (NS
Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results

Grade
B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

Handicap
GA Course

16.0N|GA, Blue, M
15.9N GA, Blue, M
11.7N|GA, Blue, M
16.4N|GA, Blue, M
12.5N|GA, Blue, M
16.3N|GA, Blue, M
15.7N|GA, Blue, M
17.0N|GA, Blue, M

Golf System
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Score
Hole By Hole Comp
57657475597 105
656464676661 105
54766356865 101
6310763106465 107
64867766666 105
74765578757 109
74766565779 110
53797996766 112

Net = To Par
87 15
87 15
88 16
89 17
91 19
91 19
93 21
93 21

H'cap
25 Pts
25 Pts
22 Pts
25 Pts
19 Pts
19 Pts
17 Pts
22 Pts

Status
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Comp Grade Card Golflink Noo Member

Men; C Grade
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9 2
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68| 25
73| 26
77| 27

30/218120087|002799
501218120110 001101
91/218120021 /000214
133/211070186|1868
118/218120299|002991
21/218120120 003444
60(218120005 /000052
33/218120297/002975
4/218120345|003455
5/218120031/000310
63/218120044 000440
34/218120349 003498
62(218120158/001586
125/218120181|001812
64/218120171|001712
48/218120010/000105
541218120210 001594

88/211080508|00000050
14/218100727|00000072

27/218120050/ 000980
3/218120021/001458
31/218120067 /000679
127/218120276|002767
40218070379 3791
38/218120088|002917
39/218120191|001916

Golfer
Name

Parkinson, Barry
Hughes, Dean
Delphine, Michael
Lucas Snr, Anthon
Wood, Colin
Chisholm, Stephen
Harding, Mark
Cox, Wayne
Roach, Ian
Chapman, Gary
Brown, Craig
Styles, Michael
Smith , Nigel
Bevz, Oscar
Duers, Shane
Woolley, Graham
Robards, Stephen
Woseen, Matthew
Kauter, David
Kalie, Ross,
Brown, Richard
Doolan, Grant
Lockwood, Glenn
Jones, Robert
Weir, Tony

Schonell, Steve

44218030179 /00000017 |Jackson, Paul
13/04/2024 5:00 PM

13-Apr-2024: Tanilba Cup *Black Tees*

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Kurri GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Maitland GC (NS
Shortland Water
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Muree GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Hawks Nest GC

Competition Results

Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

Handicap
GA Course

28.2N|GA, Blue, M
19.6N|GA, Blue, M
24.3N|GA, Blue, M
24.7N|GA, Blue, M
18.9N|GA, Blue, M
24.5N|GA, Blue, M
21.9N|GA, Blue, M
24.7N|GA, Blue, M
17.9N|GA, Blue, M
19.1N|GA, Blue, M
24.3N|GA, Blue, M
22.5N|GA, Blue, M
20.6N|GA, Blue, M
19.1N|GA, Blue, M
22.8N|GA, Blue, M
18.2N|GA, Blue, M
24.4N|GA, Blue, M
21.3N|GA, Blue, M
29.0N|GA, Blue, M
22.5N|GA, Blue, M
18.4N GA, Blue, M
17.8N|GA, Blue, M
24.4N|GA, Blue, M
17.9N|GA, Blue, M
21.1N|GA, Blue, M
27.3N|GA, Blue, M

18.8N|GA, Blue, M
Golf System

Daily
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Score

Hole By Hole Comp
675663767386576 104
573544566359775 95
66556310104464557| 102
6104655677376665 103
653756766554 97
585865576574 103
464786595646 100
964757555545 104
666766475456 97
673767475576 98
564756667767 104
7541154465677 103
5647553846509 101
6536653655610 99
654786694695 103
674856456546 99
673677565676 106
654665410856 4 103
465666686867 111
684865476555 105
564576487575 100
666767458454 101
686766386856 108
6465654667561 101
556766596567 104
8777663776610 112
564665464678 103

[>BNENS) BRENE]

Net To Par

73
73
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
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79
79
79
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80
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81
81
81
82
82
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H'cap

35 Pts
36 Pts
37 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
32 Pts
33 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
31 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
28 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
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Comp Grade Card Golflink Noo Member
57,218070768 00000076

Rank
86| 28
87| 29
90| 30
92| 31
93| 32
94| 33
95| 34
10, 35
10, 36
10, 37
10, 38
11, 39
11| 40
11| 41
11| 42
11, 43
121 44
12/ 45
12, 46
13, 47
13, 48
13, 49
13, 50

102/218120310/003101
87/218120267/002679

59/211080540 00000054

20(218120040 000406
16/218120281|002810

6/218120047|001631
11/218120183/000501
43/218120113/000615
47/218120125/000058
55/218120321/003213
28/218120035 003364

113/218170444|00000044

22|218120005 002386
79/218120169|001695
81/218120060|000609
45/218120335/003355
95/218120305 /003052

139/218071011|00000101
134/211070342|00000034

10/218120010/000108
65/218120031/000313
36/218120070|000702

13/04/2024 5:00 PM

Golfer
Name

Turner, Simon
McLeay, Scott
Hyde,, Joshua
Lawless, Luke
Thompson, Glenn
Prater, Jimmy
Irving, Geoffrey
Martin, Edwin
Osborne, William
Porter, Bryan
Hartigan, Stephen
Gooch, Wayne
Crean, Barry
Gresham, John
Patterson, Keith
Bloxham, Anthony
Treharne, Larry
Franey, Ben

Lees, Timothy
McCarthy, Chris
Sewell, Noel
Hemingway, Mark

Evans, Paul

13-Apr-2024: Tanilba Cup *Black Tees*

Club
Muree GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Maitland GC (NS
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Pacific Dunes GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Muree GC

Kurri GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results

Grade
C Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

Handicap
GA Course

21.1N|GA, Blue, M
19.7N GA, Blue, M
27.8N|GA, Blue, M
18.2N|GA, Blue, M
25.8N|GA, Blue, M
20.7N|GA, Blue, M
20.9N|GA, Blue, M
24.0N|GA, Blue, M
20.0N|GA, Blue, M
25.7N|GA, Blue, M
18.6N|GA, Blue, M
19.4N|GA, Blue, M
24.3N|GA, Blue, M
24.3N|GA, Blue, M
19.8N|GA, Blue, M
20.0N|GA, Blue, M
21.6N|GA, Blue, M
33.0N|GA, Blue, M
21.4N|GA, Blue, M
33.5N|GA, Blue, M
24.1N|GA, Blue, M
41.7N|GA, Blue, M
22.5N|GA, Blue, M

Golf System

Daily
23
22
31
20
29
23
23
27
22
29
21
22
27
27
22
22
24
36
24
36
27
36
25

0 oo o oo o,

7
6
7
5
5
5
5
7
5
56
7
6
6
6
6
4
5
7

~

6

(o> B N> RN

0w 0NN

0 NN O NN NN
IS

A R L ]

6
3
4
4
5

5
7

Score
Hole By Hole Comp
666676567575 106
674677466666 105
6838745117779 114
487748465567 104
688666585486 113
564956467658 107
564788567866 107
685856475667 112
4667755857738 107
1067103 647586685| 115
64854856588776 108
1036558663686609 109
554967696766 114
7746710597687 114
686767555766 110
554956478789 110
553797796566 114
8978677976638 127
8105666786566 116
8114795966411 6997| 131
689611411 87495767 | 125
1161157667 71249109 9 141
8886775867511 86813 | 133

Net = To Par
83 11
83 11
83 11
84 12
84 12
84 12
84 12
85 13
85 13
86 14
87 15
87 15
87 15
87 15
88 16
88 16
90 18
91 19
92 20
95 23
98 26
105 33
108 36

H'cap
25 Pts
25 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
26 Pts
22 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
24 Pts
21 Pts
24 Pts
22 Pts
18 Pts
20 Pts
20 Pts
20 Pts
16 Pts
10 Pts

Status
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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